
406-434-5940 – PO Box 784 Shelby, MT 59474 – mvgcc.com

2024 Marias Valley Golf Course Membership Form

Name

Home Address

Phone Number

Email Address

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

Season Passes

Single

Couple

Family (Children 9-22)

College

Student – HS

Members Range Pass (+$75 per additional person)

Season Passes – Secondary: Primary Season Pass Holder at Course within 75 miles or live over 75 miles

Single

Couple

Family

Handicap Fee (Required for ALL Leagues and most Tournaments)

Carts

Cart Storage (two people assigned to cart) - Gas or Electric Included

Note: If the two are a couple, children in HS or College w/Drivers are permitted

Additional User

Yearly Cart Lease

Yearly Trail Fee (No storage)

$765

$1050

$1210

$250

$150

$150

$375

$625

$800

$40

$500

$100

$700

$350

Couple and Family Membership Information

Spouse’s Name

Children’s Name(s)

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

Clubhouse Use Only

TOTAL COST _________________


