

406-434-5940 - PO Box 784 Shelby, MT 59474 - mvgcc.com

2024 Marias Valley Golf Course Membership Form

Name	
Home Address	
Phone Number	
Email Address	

Season Passes

Single	\$765
Couple	\$1050
Family (Children 9-22)	
College	\$250
Student – HS	\$150
Members Range Pass (+\$75 per additional person)	
Season Passes – Secondary: Primary Season Pass Holder at Course within 75 miles or live over 75 miles	
Single	\$375
Couple	\$625
Family	\$800
Handicap Fee (Required for ALL Leagues and most Tournaments)	\$40
<u>Carts</u>	
Cart Storage (two people assigned to cart) - Gas or Electric Included	\$500
Note: If the two are a couple, children in HS or College w/Drivers are permitted	
Additional User	\$100
Yearly Cart Lease	\$700
Yearly Trail Fee (No storage)	\$350

Couple and Family Membership Information

Spouse's Name	
Children's Name(s)	

TOTAL COST